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FIJLKAM JU-JITSU CAMPIONATO ITALIANO 2010 ROMA- PALAFI

GESTIONE G

Team Punti  Classifica
A.S.AKIYAMA BUDO CLUB CAPACI 224 1
O.K. CLUB JUDO e JUJITSU 172 2
CSR JU JITSU ITALIA 142 3
ASD DOJO SHIN JITSU 100 4
A.S.DAI-KI DOJO 88 5
S.S. TAEKJITSU CLUB 76 6
A.S.D. NEW CENTER BODY SYSTEM 52 7
SPORTING CLUB ALBINIA 52 8
A.S.D.JUDO JU JITSU NOVARA 46 9
POL. PRATI FORNOLA 44 10
ASD SPAZIO DANZA GE 44 11
A.S.D. INDIAN YOGA ACADEMY 42 12
ACCADEMIA DE BARTOLOMEO 40 13
ACCADEMIA ARTI MARZIALI 36 14
GS JU JITSU PERUGIA 36 15
A.S.D. KATANA RYU CLUB 34 16
KGM LAZIO ROMA 34 17
KUDEN GOSHIN RYU 30 18
A.S.D. WELNESS ACADEMY PALERM 28 19
ASD ENERGY SPORT PALERMO 28 20
A.S.D. BLACK BELT SCHOOL 28 21
ASD BUDO GYM 26 22
TIGER CLUB FF 24 23
KODOKAN CERANO 22 24
A.S.D. BUSHIDO EVOLUTION CLUB 22 25
DOJO DAITO RYU 20 26
U.S. SESTRI PONENTE 20 27
A.S.D. RYUGIN JU-JITSU 20 28
ASD TEGLIESE 18 29
ASD BODY TECH 18 30
A.S. KODOKAN VARESE 18 31
DAI KI DOJO BARCELLONA 16 32
ASD PEGASO 16 33
MAXIMO ROMA 14 34
KOBUDO ATELLA CLUB 14 35
A.S.D.SEKAI-BUDO 12 36
JU-JITSU RYU SAKURA-TRIESTE 12 37

A.S.D. ATTIVAMENTE 10
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DAI-KI DOJO FIRST FITNESS A.S
POLISP. SAMURAI PALERMO
A.S.D. MALU  CLUB

A.S. WELNESS CLUB

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

RYU HON ROSIGNANO

JUDO & JU-JITSU YOSHIN RYU
A.S.D. DIMENSIONE JUDO

10

AN DO O O O

Pag.

39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46



JLKAM 31/10/2010

ARE JUDO



